LISTING NATIONAL DU 11/12/2017

Moyennes Tournois et Ligues du 01/12/2016 au 30/11/2017

Ligue N°delicence S Cat Nom et Prénom
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REDELBERG Patricia
ADNOT Sandrine
FAURE Francine
DESSONS Catherine
LAURENT Isabelle
LIGIER Dominique
CIMETIERE Lola
BROSSARD Juliette
MENEGOLI Elsa
LAURENT-LEMISTRE Alice
BAZOUIN Chantal
GILBAIN Sylvie
FALLET Candice
GOEK Cheyenne
LUCION Corinne
MONFORT Manon
THAS Clara
BERTRAND Sandrine
GARAUD Armony
MORA Christelle

DESSONS Frangois
REDELBERG Christophe
CHAMPY Pascal
PARISOT Philippe
SALINGUE Guillaume
STEPHAN Danny
BERTRAND Dominique
LIGIER Michel
PREVOST Julien
RINGENBACH Pierre
KREBS Jean-Frangois
FAURE Marc
REDELBERG Daniel
DEMEULE Jean-Louis
PERRIN Claude
BAILLY Fabrice
MORA Damien
STOCCO Laurent
MORLET Philippe
LARCHER Claude
TRAILIN Alexandre
BRUNEL Daniel
MARGUET Jean-Frangois
BERNARD Alain
CONSEIL Alain
CHAMPY Alain
GOURIER Alain
MATHIEU Florentin
HENRION Yves
MATHIEU Jean-Luc
JANSON Benoit
DELSART Bruno
MARGUET Lucas
DEGAY Simon

ADNOT Lilian
MIDOUX Alexy
BERNARD Sofiane

Moy Hand
161 a1
158 43
158 43
153 46
131 62
114 74
85 80
86 80
77 80
125 66
135 59
114 74
135 59
125 66
135 59
135 59
141 55
154 a6
174 32
174 32
196 16
193 18
190 21
187 23
187 23
186 23
184 25
181 27
180 28
179 28
179 28
179 28
178 29
177 30
176 30
174 32
168 36
168 36
165 38
172 33
164 39
161 a1
160 a2
159 a2
158 43
173 32
159 a2
151 a8
148 50
147 51
138 57
131 62
136 58
134 60
128 64
113 74
92 80

Scores C1 + C2

13421
18572
16282
23423
5140
7805
634
502
487
481

6372
842

30795
12779
12176
13717
20053
16056
10528
38147
21535
13496
4677
18439
26241
10988
14146
1866
10463
5893
5613
2633
10514
7586
14086
6545
4908
1886
1684
6065
2720
1039
5527
2482
6409
4315
3865
3619
2224
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161,70
158,74
158,08
153,09
131,79
114,78
105,67

83,67

81,17

80,17

141,60
140,33

196,15
193,62
190,25
187,90
187,41
186,70
184,70
181,65
180,97
179,95
179,88
179,02
178,51
177,23
176,83
169,64
168,76
168,37
165,09
164,56
164,28
161,40
160,07
159,63
158,32
157,17
153,09
151,63
151,11
148,43
138,18
137,89
136,36
134,84
128,83
113,09

92,67

Scores Ligues

8387
15870
36732
11794

5583
394
533
444

11416
5502

1816

13966
20075
20961

6793
34229
20868

3427

8496

4937
18683
18212
40806
22761
18828
15441
18881
18233
10693

1804
18727
16526
19386
19470
40072

2950

15159
16836

3824
16023

3492
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240
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12
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246

18
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30
108

30

155,31
155,59
153,05
157,25

116,31
65,67
88,83
74,00

1359
114,63

151,33

196,7
185,88
190,55
188,69
190,16
176,85
190,39
177,00
154,28
183,17
178,55
178,97
185,05
184,59
171,57
174,82
168,82
162,02
150,33
173,40
172,15
161,55
162,25
162,89

163,89

148,62
147,68

127,47
148,36

116,40

21808
34442
53014
35217
5140
13388
1028
1035
931
481
11416
5502

6372
2658

44761
32854
33137
20510
54282
36924
13955
46643
26472
32179
22889
59245
49002
29816
29587
20747
28696
16586

7417
21360
27040
26972
33556
46617

4908

1886

4634

6065
17879
17875

5527

6306
22432

4315

7357

3619

2224

137
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116
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109
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204
75
258
151
177
128
331
270
164
170
119
170
101
46
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160
167
208
287
31
12
29
40
120
121
40
48
155
32
60
32
24

Scores Cumulés

159,18
157,27
154,56
154,46
131,79
115,41
85,67
86,25
77,58
80,17
135,90
114,63

141,60
147,67

196,32
188,82
190,44
188,17
189,14
181,00
186,07
180,79
175,31
181,80
178,82
178,99
181,49
181,80
174,04
174,34
168,80
164,22
161,24
172,26
169,00
161,51
161,33
162,43
158,32
157,17
159,79
151,63
148,99
147,73
138,18
131,38
144,72
134,84
122,62
113,09

92,67
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Moyennes Tournois et Ligues du 01/12/2016 au 30/11/2017

Ligue N°delicence S Cat Nom et Prénom
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GLAVIER Dominique
ADNOT Philippe
MOTELET Noél
MONTSERRAT Laurent
GIBEAUX Joél

BOUVET Alain
VANHEULE Yves
BAZOUIN Bernard
CAGNIANT Kévin
MENEGOLI Mattéo
CUSSANT Logann
FALLET Flavien
AUDURIER Dominique
CABANNE Basile
LEBON Alexandre
CHAMPY Daniel
CUENIN Jean Michel
DEMIZIEUX Frangois
LUCION Philippe
SARTELET Patrick Georges
LEGRAND Jean-Paul
GOZZOLI Lucien
LAMBERT Jérémi

Moy Hand
177 30
176 30
160 42
158 43
156 a4
147 51
142 54
132 61
121 69
160 42
142 54
159 42
110 77
106 79
126 65
189 21
150 a9
189 21
189 21
189 21
160 a2
189 21
189 21

Scores C1 + C2

10655
1968
11529
8562
11288
14584
13643
11164
11642
692
682
669
9951
441
427
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Scores Ligues

177,58
164,00
160,13
158,56
156,78
147,31
142,11
132,90
121,27
115,33
113,67
111,50
110,57

73,50

71,17
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Scores Cumulés

177,58
164,00
160,13
158,56
156,78
147,31
142,11
132,90
121,27
115,33
113,67
111,50
110,57

73,50

71,17

160,99



